

Ohio Edison • The Illuminating Company • Toledo Edison

 $(\mathbf{\Phi})$

A Breath of Fresh Air this Earth Day

We're making it easy to celebrate Earth Day and make a positive impact on our planet by offering rebates on ENERGY STAR[®] certified products. As we come together to honor our planet, it is essential to prioritize clean, fresh air for a healthier and more sustainable future. on ENERGY STAR certified air purifiers and dehumidifiers

Rebates of

Learn more at **rebates.energysaveOhio.com** or by calling **833-609-5197**.

*Rebates are available to residential customers of FirstEnergy's Ohio electric companies on qualified products purchased between June 1, 2023 and May 31, 2024. Other terms and conditions apply. See energysaveOhio.com/rebates for details. Funds for this program are limited and subject to availability. Rebate amounts and this rebate program are subject to change, including termination, without prior notice. For program details, please visit energysaveOhio.com/rebates. By participating in these energy efficiency and peak demand reduction programs, customers agree to allow their utility to retain ownership of all Capacity Rights which refers to the demand reduction associated with any energy efficiency and peak demand reduction measure for which incentives were provided by the Company. FirstEnergy's Ohio electric companies, their parents, subsidiaries, employees, affiliates and agents assume no responsibility for the performance of the equipment or equipment waranty, the quality of the work, labor and/or materials supplied, and/or the acts or ornissions of any contractor. ENERGY STAR and the ENERGY STAR mark are registered trademarks owned by the U.S. Environmental Protection Agency.



Ohio Edison • The Illuminating Company • Toledo Edison

۲

This Earth Day, Clear the Air and Save

Find rebates of \$50 and celebrate like never before when you upgrade to an efficient ENERGY STAR[®] certified air purifier or dehumidifier.

Learn more at rebates.energysaveOhio.com or by calling 833-609-5197.

65-0076-10-00 | COMM10244-04-24-FR-S3N

DEHUMIDIFIER

065-0076-10-00_FEOH_Products_HPWH_Bill_Insert_APR_v04_030624.indd 2



AIR PURIFIFR